## **HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 468 by Representative Crews

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 6, change "time line" to "timeline"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 16, change "multi family" to "multifamily"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 5, change "Whole building" to "Whole-building"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 7, change "whole building" to "whole-building"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 11, change "whole building" to "whole-building"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 16, change "<u>B</u>" to "<u>C</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 19, change "whole building" change "whole-building"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 22, change "whole building" to "whole-building"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 24, change "whole" to "whole-building"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 2, line 25, delete "building"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 2, line 28, change "whole" to "whole-building"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 24 On page 2, line 29, delete "building"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 3, line 3, change "B and C" to "C and D"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 3, line 5, change "whole building" to "whole-building"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 3, line 8, change "whole building" to "whole-building"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 6 On page 3, line 14, change "whole" to "whole-building"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 8 On page 3, line 15, delete "building"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- On page 3, line 17, change "whole building" to "whole-building"